East Lothian Council
Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0004

0004

0004

0006

Application No.

24/00575/P

24/00333/P

24/00568/P

24/00593/P

22 August 2024

Address

Flat 27 1 Station Road North Berwick EH39 4AT

St Andrew Blackadder Church And St Andrews Blackadder Church
Hall 10 St Andrew Street North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4NU

Fenton Barns Caravan Fenton Barns Retail Village Fenton Barns
North Berwick East Lothian EH39 5BW

Treetops High Road Spott EH42 1RJ

Officer Recommendation

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT
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