## East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0004	24/00575/P	Flat 27 1 Station Road North Berwick EH39 4AT	REFUSE
0004	24/00333/P	St Andrew Blackadder Church And St Andrews Blackadder Church Hall 10 St Andrew Street North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4NU	GRANT
0004	24/00568/P	Fenton Barns Caravan Fenton Barns Retail Village Fenton Barns North Berwick East Lothian EH39 5BW	GRANT
0006	24/00593/P	Treetops High Road Spott EH42 1RJ	GRANT